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2025 Board Meeting Schedule 
 

Date Public Locations Time 
Monday, January 13, 2025 Sacramento / San Francisco 10:00 AM 

Monday, February 10, 2025 Sacramento / San Francisco 10:00 AM 

Monday, March 10, 2025 Sacramento / San Francisco 10:00 AM 

Tuesday, April 8, 2025 Sacramento / San Francisco 10:00 AM 

Monday, May 12, 2025 Sacramento / San Francisco 10:00 AM 

Monday, June 9, 2025 Sacramento / San Francisco 10:00 AM 

Monday, July 14, 2025 Sacramento / San Francisco 10:00 AM 

Monday, August 11, 2025 Sacramento / San Francisco 10:00 AM 

Monday, September 15, 2025 Sacramento / San Francisco 10:00 AM 

Monday, October 13, 2025 Sacramento / San Francisco 10:00 AM 

Monday, November 10, 2025 Sacramento / San Francisco 10:00 AM 

Monday, December 8, 2025 Sacramento / San Francisco 10:00 AM 

 
Board Meetings may be streamed on  
the State Personnel Board website  

(https://spb.ca.gov/board/agenda_minutes.aspx) 
 

Dates, Locations, and Times are subject to change. 


